Marian Catholic High School

2001 Individual Statistics

RUSHING
Name

Rodriguez, Chris
Busse, Don
Grubisic, Joe
Jedlicka, Michael
Bushnell, Travis
Koenig, Steve
TOTALS

PASSING
Name

Busse, Don
Grubisic, Joe
TOTALS

RECEIVING
Name

O'Brien, Tom
Carcelli, Dave
Williams, Ryan
Curry, Milan
McSherry, Michael
Peterson, Bryan
TOTALS

KICKOFFS
Name

Flores, Sergio
TOTALS

KICKOFF RETURNS

Name

Williams, Ryan
Middleton, Cedrick
Coleman, Delorean
TOTALS

PUNTS

Att

20

29

Num
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Yards
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8
2
10

Yards

51
15
16
11
6
19
118

Avg ToDn
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0.60
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R
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3.00
1.44
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107

11
118
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17.00
5.00
16.00
11.00
6.00
19.00
11.80

Yards

55

55

Yards

35

43
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Avg

13.38
5.50
11.80
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St Patrick High School
Friday-October 19 2001

PAT
Att
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Perc

0.40
0.22
0.34
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O O O O O O O

Avg

55.00
55.00

Avg
0.00
17.50
8.00
10.75
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To Dn
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To Dn
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Fum
Lost

0
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0

0
0
0
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Name
Flores, Sergio
TOTALS

PUNT RETURNS
Name

Middleton, Cedrick
Flores, Sergio
TOTALS

INTERCEPTIONS
Name

Rowe, Calvin
TOTALS

FUMBLES
Name

Williams, Ryan
Middleton, Cedrick
Wilkinson, Jerrell
TOTALS

FUMBLE RETURNS

Name

Koenig, S
Rodriguez, Chris
Middleton, Cedrick
TOTALS

Num

Num

W R PR

Num

W R R R

Yards
129
129

Yards

15
15

Yards

Fum
Lost

o O O

Yards

o O O

Avg
32.25
32.25

Avg

0.00
15.00
7.50

Avg
0.00
0.00

Type
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Spec

Type
Def
Spec
Spec

To Dn

To Dn

Fair
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